@{x’ellsPring
l::i‘y—tf»School
M Tu W
August
26 27 28
September
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30
October
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
November
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
December
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31
January
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

Th

29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
26

16
23
30

Fi

30

13
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

A Days - for Secondary (G6-12)
B Days - for Secondary (G6-12)

The WellSpring Private School
2024-25 Calendar

August 26
August 26
August 27

September 16

October 10-11
October 14-15

November 1
November 7, 12
November 15
November 25

December 2
December 13
Decl13 -Jan 3

January 6
January 27 - 31
January 31

Feburary 3
February 20
Mar 3 - Mar 28

March 31 - April 11

April 16
April 24 - 25

June 6 -8
June 16 - 18
June 20
June 20 - 25
June 25
June 26-27

New Student Orientation
Back to School Night
First Day of School

Prophet Birthday (Date TBD)

Teacher Training - No students
Fall Break - No School

Progress Reports Issued
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8pm
10 Year Celebration

National Day Celebration

National Day Holiday
Last Day of Classes
Winter Break

Classes Resume
Secondary Final Exams
End of Semester 1 (94 days)

Teacher Training - No students
Culture Day
Ramadan reduced hours (TBD)

Spring Break

Progress Reports Issued
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Eid Al Adha (Flexible)
Senior Final Exams
Graduation

Secondary Final Exams

End of Semester 2 (89 days)

Incomplete Grade Make-Up
Total = 183 Days

10
17

RIRK IS w

12
21
28

12
19
26

16
23
30

Tu

11
18

I 16 = e

@

22
29

13
20
27

10
17
24

18 Jan 2024

w
February
5
12
19
26

March

I3 o S 1on

April

14
23
30

May
14
21
28

June
11
18

25

July

Th

6
13
20

RIS 6 1o

15
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

Fi

14
21

I8 IR =~

16
23
30

13
20
27



