WellSpring Private School DISE School					The WellSpring Private School 2024-25 Calendar			18 Jan 2024				
М	Tu	w	Th	Fi			м	Tu	w	Th		
		August			August 26	New Student Orientation		I	February			
26	27	28	29	30	August 26	Back to School Night	3	4	5	6		
					August 27	First Day of School	10	11	12	13		
September							17	18	19	20		
2	3	4	5	6	September 16	Prophet Birthday (Date TBD)	24	25	26	27		
9	10	11	12	13								
16	17	18	19	20	October 10-11	Teacher Training - No students			March			
23	24	25	26	27	October 14-15	Fall Break - No School	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>		
30					I		<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>13</u>		
		Octobe			November 1	Progress Reports Issued	<u>17</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>19</u>	<u>20</u>		
	1	2	3	4	November 7, 12	Parent-Teacher Conferences 4-8pm	<u>24</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>26</u>	<u>27</u>		
7	8	9	10	11	November 15	10 Year Celebration	31					
14	15	16	17	18	November 25	National Day Celebration						
21	22	23	24	25					April			
28	29	30	31		December 2	National Day Holiday		1	2	3		
					December 13	Last Day of Classes	7	8	9	10		
November					Dec13 - Jan 3	Winter Break	12	13	14	15		
				1			21	22	23	24		
4	5	6	7	8	January 6	Classes Resume	28	29	30			
11	12	13	14	15	January 27 - 31	Secondary Final Exams						
18	19	20	21	22	January 31	End of Semester 1 (94 days)			Мау			
25	26	27	28	29			-			1		
					Feburary 3	Teacher Training - No students	5	6	7	8		
December					February 20	Culture Day	12	13	14	15		
2	3	4	5	6	Mar 3 - Mar 28	Ramadan reduced hours (TBD)	19	20	21	22		
9	10	11	12	13			26	27	28	29		
16	17	18	19	20	March 31 - April 11	Spring Break						
23	24	25	26	27					June			
30	31				April 16	Progress Reports Issued	2	3	4	5		
					April 24 - 25	Parent-Teacher Conferences	9	10	11	12		
January							16	17	18	19		
		1	2	3	June 6 - 8	Eid Al Adha (Flexible)	23	24	25	26		
6	7	8	9	10	June 16 - 18	Senior Final Exams	30					
13	14	15	16	17	June 20	Graduation			July			
20	21	22	23	24	June 20 - 25	Secondary Final Exams		1	2	3		
27	28	29	30	31	June 25	End of Semester 2 (89 days)						
					June 26-27	Incomplete Grade Make-Up						
						Total = 183 Days	1					

A Days - for Secondary (G6-12)

B Days - for Secondary (G6-12)